
MCA-Mongolia  Contract Award Notice  

Contract Award Notice – January 2025  1 
 

 
 

MILLENNIUM CHALLENGE ACCOUNT-MONGOLIA  
CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE  

January 2025 
 

1. Reference:  MCA-M/CB/WSSA/G/01(b) 
 Description: Supply of Reagents for Analyses, Test Kit, Standard Solution 

and Certified Reference Materials  
 Contract Signature Date January 3, 2025 
 Supplier’s Name:  Green Chemistry LLC (Mongolia) 
 Fixed Contract Price: US$ 407,594.00  
 Delivery Period: 300 days after the contract signing 
 Summary of Contract Scope: Supply of Reagents for Analyses, Test Kit, Standard Solution 

and Certified Reference Materials 
 

 
2. Reference:  MCA-M/ICS/42 
 Description: Individual Consultant’s Services for Communications 

Outreach and Media Campaigns under the Water Sector 
Sustainability Activity. 

 Contract Signature Date: January 3, 2025 
 Consultant’s Name: Belgutei Tumendemberel 
 Contract Term: Fourteen (14) months with the end date of the Contract on 

March 6, 2026. 
 Summary of Contract Scope: Support the management and execution of PR outreach and 

media campaign activities for the Water Sector Sustainability 
Activity (WSSA). 

 
3. Reference:  MCA-M/Proc/094 
 Description: Procurement of Laboratory Office Furniture 
 Contract Signature Date January 24, 2025 
 Supplier’s Name:  ANUN LLC (Mongolia) 
 Fixed Contract Price: US$ 31,187.00  



MCA-Mongolia  Contract Award Notice  

Contract Award Notice – January 2025  2 
 

 Latest Delivery Date:  March 25, 2025 
 Summary of Contract Scope: Supply of Laboratory Office Furniture 

 


